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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Chloe  Gilbe rt5117
Capita l Round Rock

9.550 9.375 9.6009.050 37.575
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Ka te lyn Gese ll5105
Texas Champion

9.425 9.425 9.6258.875 37.350
3 1 6 2 2 

2 

Ke lsey W eddington5120
Max imum W oodlands

9.475 9.350 9.6508.600 37.075
2 3 12 1 3 

3 

Bea tr iz  Laepple5107
Katy  Kips02

9.000 9.000 9.4509.400 36.850
9T 6 1 7 4 

4 

Autum n Rodr iguez5116
F lipnastics

9.300 8.800 9.5009.200 36.800
4T 9 3 5 5 

5 

Em ily Low den5104
Best

9.250 8.550 9.4758.900 36.175
6T 11T 5 6 6 

6 

Isabe l Gra ff5108
Discover

8.950 8.550 9.3509.275 36.125
12T 11T 2 9 7 

7 

Ka tie  Nicho ls5102
Texas Best

8.975 8.600 9.2508.825 35.650
11 10 7 11T 8 

8 

Graysen M a lek5101
Texas Best

9.250 8.350 9.3758.625 35.600
6T 13 11 8 9 

9 

A lyssa  Johnson5119
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.250 8.000 9.3008.650 35.200
6T 16T 8T 10 10 

10 

A llie  T hom pson5113
Zenith Elite

8.225 8.950 9.2508.650 35.075
20 7 8T 11T 11 

11 

O livia  Jackson5118
Capita l Round Rock

9.300 7.900 9.5508.100 34.850
4T 18 13 4 12 

12 

M adison Reese5115
F lipnastics

8.825 8.850 8.8507.875 34.400
15T 8 15 15 13 

13 

Cora  Ca r lson5109
Inf inite  Bounds

8.950 9.050 8.0758.050 34.125
12T 5 14 18 14 

14 

Pres ley Holm es5112
W in Kids

8.800 9.175 8.4757.550 34.000
17 4 16 17 15 

15 

Jayden Pe rez5103
United Elite

8.825 8.250 7.9508.650 33.675
15T 14T 8T 19 16 

16 

Cass idy M olina r5110
Cypress

8.850 8.000 8.7757.025 32.650
14 16T 19 16 17 

17 

Rache l S ipes5114
Discover

9.000 7.425 9.0007.075 32.500
9T 19 18 14 18 

18 

Isabe lle  Davies5111
W in Kids

8.575 8.250 7.8007.000 31.625
19 14T 20 20 19 

19 

Danie lle  Hardin5106
The Rock

8.650 6.050 9.1757.425 31.300
18 20 17 13 20 

20 
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